cui.com
date 07/20/2021
page 1 of 4
SERIES:  VAWQ3 │ DESCRIPTION:  DC-DC CONVERTER
date 07/20/2021
page 1 of 4
FEATURES
• up to 3 W isolated output

output
power
ripple
and noise
efficiency
range
(Vdc) (Vdc)
max
(mA)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
VAWQ3-Q24-S3R3 9~36 3.3 600 2 100 70
VAWQ3-Q24-S5 9~36 5 600 3 100 72
VAWQ3-Q24-S12 9~36 12 250 3 100 76
VAWQ3-Q24-S15 9~36 15 200 3 100 76
VAWQ3-Q24-D5 9~36 ±5 ±300 3 100 70
VAWQ3-Q24-D12 9~36 ±12 ±125 3 120 72
VAWQ3-Q24-D15 9~36 ±15 ±100 3 150 72
VAWQ3-Q48-S3R3 18~72 3.3 600 2 100 70
VAWQ3-Q48-S5 18~72 5 600 3 100 72
VAWQ3-Q48-S12 18~72 12 250 3 100 77
VAWQ3-Q48-S15 18~72 15 200 3 100 77
VAWQ3-Q48-D5 18~72 ±5 ±300 3 100 71
VAWQ3-Q48-D12 18~72 ±12 ±125 3 120 72
VAWQ3-Q48-D15 18~72 ±15 ±100 3 150 72
PART NUMBER KEY
VAWQ3 - QXX - X XX H
Input Voltage Output Voltage
Base Number Isolation Voltage: